PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Khusrow Kiani	12/12/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Semiconductor Corporation
Street Address:	2900 Semiconductor Drive
Internal Address:	M/S D3-579
City:	Santa Clara
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95051-8090

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11609690

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)609-5005

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-609-7620

jbrown@vedderprice.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Mark A. Dalla Valle Address Line 1: 222 N LaSalle St

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60605

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 11461.00.6725

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark A. Dalla Valle

Total Attachments: 1

source=6725 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT **REEL: 018642 FRAME: 0346**

A5SEAVATENT

WHEREAS, I. Kinterow Krant. Extensioner referred to as "ASSKINOR", have invented consist bow and userko improvenimms as described and ser faith in use below-alconified application for Civilad States Lasters Patenti

THE MERSENBER FOWER SCPPLY DETECTION CIRCLE BLASED BY MET TIPLE POWER SCPPLY VOLTAGES FOR CONTROLLING A SIGNAL DRIVER CIRCUIT

Application Fascution Date

Filling Date.

Application No. 1

WHEREAS, NATIONAL SEAGCONDECTOR CORPORATION, a composition of the Source Delimber, 1999. Seminamentary Drave, M.S. DV-879, Semina Clara, California (SAS) -8899, horemafter referred to as "ASSIGNIT", is desirons of according the entire right into and interest in the said intention and normalism and in arc licitors risking which may be granted on the sume.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ME, WHOMES MAY CONCERD. He alknown that, for One Footer (Michael one other growthand valuable considerances, receipt of which is betely acknowledged by Assigner. Assigner has so it, undertail and transformed unit his tim in presents does said, assign and transfer after the said. Assigned and Assigned a succession and assegns, at right, into the interest margital the said no annum, said application for Unived States Letters Patonicated any Loners Patern which may be easifier be greated on the same in the United States and all countries to suggisted the world including any divisions, research, continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, prohotoxions or extensions thereof, said interest to be held end only od by sald Assignee as fully and axemsively exit model have been held and enjoyed by sand Asserting had this assertine mand transfer not been made to the full and and term of any such Letters Patent

Assigner shriber agence that he will, without charge to said Assignee, but on Assigned's exputise, compatitud with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and or applications, execute, verify, sesmowledge and definer all socieharber papers, but taking applications he better fator and for the resour thereof, and institutions of assignment and manyler thankst, und to it perform sorth other and its Assigned lawfully requirement, to obtain or maintain Letters Patient for said inventor and survive per in any and all countries and to yell this forces in and Assigned of Assigned's successors 300 ass and

The uniteragned ligiety authorizes and reasons the pulpreys of record in and application become disches number printiff in the entropy of the last common and L.S. copies and sead marken of each appreciation when officially stown if amphophic

IN TRETISHONY WHEEBOY, Assume has become agreed his not name to this assument on the date Indiguard Scloss. Konston Kinn

personally appeared Khakow Kiana personally known to me or provide in melor the basis of sanstactory evidence to be the person where tilling is ether hed to the within restrument and acknewledged to her that he excented the same in his her their unthorized expanse, and that by his signature on the instrument the purson, or the entity upon penalt of which ro Yay persaa yaysi ukuustaa fila restrument.

Opnie, tamp with David a Notery Audio - Doublemis Signature Control Co de antigen al period part part de la proposition de la period de la period de la period de la period de la per

WITNESS my hand and official soul

\$1.31

Supplemental Formation